
Meeting Départemental de Bordeaux -
50 m

18/05/23
Date :

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DEMEZIL Justine

DEMEZIL Justine

DEMEZIL Justine

DEMEZIL Justine

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

SCHWEITZER Gabin

SCHWEITZER Gabin

SCHWEITZER Gabin

SCHWEITZER Gabin

Nom - Prénom

100 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

100 PAP

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

100 PAP

50 Dos

50 PAP

100 Dos

100 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

100 Brasse

100 PAP

200 Brasse

50 Brasse

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

Nage

01:37:44

01:27:70

01:18:26

00:33:87

01:22:86

01:06:25

01:19:25

00:32:30

01:46:40

01:33:40

00:48:72

00:40:05

01:26:68

01:33:78

00:40:46

00:39:99

01:14:84

01:02:13

00:27:51

00:31:30

01:27:24

01:22:83

03:01:20

00:38:83

01:26:03

01:14:74

00:37:38

00:31:99

01:39:14

01:13:66

00:31:77

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:37:07

01:35:70

01:15:97

00:34:25

01:18:53

01:07:15

01:22:39

00:32:44

Forfait

01:29:63

00:45:03

Forfait

01:28:92

01:32:13

00:40:36

00:40:16

01:15:47

01:02:35

00:27:66

00:30:41

01:27:52

01:18:61

03:06:74

00:40:41

01:29:69

01:15:38

00:39:65

00:32:60

01:24:13

01:08:87

00:31:27

00:33:89

Lieu : 
Judaïque Bassin : 50

Hors

X

X

X

minimas



Meeting Départemental de Bordeaux -
50 m

18/05/23
Date :

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

Nom - Prénom

100 PAP

200 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

Nage

01:29:83

02:33:41

00:35:77

00:31:29

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:23:35

02:36:11

00:37:30

00:31:48

Lieu : 
Judaïque Bassin : 50

Hors
minimas


